
Refreshments: 16:45 Food and drink service begins 

Program begins: 17:00 

1. Hiroshi Nagase 
 
 
2. Kaoru Ohyama 
 
 
3. Yoan Cherasse 

17:00-17:20 
17:20-17:25 
17:25-17:35 
17:35-17:50 
17:50-17:55 
17:55-18:05 
18:05-18:20 
 
18:20-18:25 

βーLactam, PG, Opioid and Orexin 
Q&A 
Intermission I 
Multi-site unit recording from awake/sleep mouse 
Q&A 
Intermission II 
Discovering the mechanisms of sleep: an overview 
of current projects 
Q&A 

Reception: 18:25-18:45 

Program adjourns: 18:45 

cience 
Thursday, October 24, 2013 

Hiroshi Nagase Kaoru Ohyama Yoan Cherasse 

Venue: 8F, Health and Medical Science Innovation Laboratory, University of Tsukuba 

IIIS Science Lounge (B&B)  Contact: 029-853-5857 

Your entertainment for the evening 

Lounge 
B&B 


