国立大学法人 筑波大学 国際統合睡眠医科学研究機構

Thursday, October 24, 2013

Venue: 8F, Health and Medical Science Innovation Laboratory, University of Tsukuba

Refreshments:		16:45	Food and drink service begins
Program begins:		17:00	
1.	Hiroshi Nagase	17:00-17:20	β—Lactam, PG, Opioid and Orexin
		17:20-17:25	Q&A
		17:25-17:35	Intermission I
2.	Kaoru Ohyama	17:35-17:50	Multi-site unit recording from awake/sleep mouse
		17:50-17:55	Q&A
		17:55-18:05	Intermission II
3.	Yoan Cherasse	18:05-18:20	Discovering the mechanisms of sleep: an overview
			of current projects
		18:20-18:25	Q&A
Reception:		18:25-18:45	
Program adjourns:		18:45	

Your entertainment for the evening



Hiroshi Nagase



Kaoru Ohyama



Yoan Cherasse